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Best Western Hacienda Hotel 
Old Town San Diego

Comfort Inn Old Town

Courtyard by Marriott Old Town

Holiday Inn Express Old Town

La Quinta Inn Old Town

TOTAL

200

125

176

125

79

705

Best Western Seven Seas

Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel Circle

Comfort Inn & Suites Mission Valley

Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo/SeaWorld

Crowne Plaza San Diego

Days Inn Hotel Circle

Doubletree Club Hotel San Diego 

Doubletree San Diego Mission Valley 

Handlery Hotel & Resort

Hawthorne Suites

Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

Holiday Inn Mission Valley Stadium

Holiday Inn San Diego Zoo Area 

307

216

126

200

416

280

217

300

217

50

349

175

318

Kings Inn Hotel

La Quinta Inn Mission Valley

Mission Valley Resort Hotel

Ramada Plaza Hotel Circle

Residence Inn Mission Valley 

San Diego Marriott Mission Valley  

Sheraton San Diego Hotel Mission Valley

Town and Country Resort & Convention Center

TOTAL
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138

169

202

182

192

350

260

934

5,598
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