OLD TOWN HOTELS

	TOTAL	705
5	La Quinta Inn Old Town	79
4	Holiday Inn Express Old Town	125
3	Courtyard by Marriott Old Town	176
2	Comfort Inn Old Town	125
1	Best Western Hacienda Hotel Old Town San Diego	200
4 ı	ROOMS	

MISSION VALLEY HOTELS

6 miles to SDCC		ROOMS		ROOMS
6	Best Western Seven Seas	307	19 Kings Inn Hotel	138
7	Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel Circle	216	20 La Quinta Inn Mission Valley	169
8	Comfort Inn & Suites Mission Valley	126	21 Mission Valley Resort Hotel	202
9	Comfort Inn & Suites Zoo/SeaWorld	200	22 Ramada Plaza Hotel Circle	182
10	Crowne Plaza San Diego	416	23 Residence Inn Mission Valley	192
11	Days Inn Hotel Circle	280	24 San Diego Marriott Mission Valley	350
12	Doubletree Club Hotel San Diego	217	25 Sheraton San Diego Hotel Mission Valley	260
13	Doubletree San Diego Mission Valley	300	26 Town and Country Resort & Convention Center	934
14	Handlery Hotel & Resort	217	TOTAL	5,598
15	Hawthorne Suites	50		
16	Hilton San Diego Mission Valley	349	▲ Escondido/	
17	Holiday Inn Mission Valley Stadium	175	North Coun	ty Inland

